
YATES TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING

August 10, 2023 at 5:00 PM ET

6437 S. Nelson Rd, Idlewild, MI 49642

AGENDA

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)
6)

7)

8)

9)

Call to Order
Roll Call

Julia Carr

Chris Grier

Shawn Coffey
Kurt Johnson

Amy Ellis
Lester Walker

Blair Evans

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag
Approval of the Agenda
Information from the public for items on the aqenda
Approval of Minutes

July 15, 2023
Approval of Department's expense report (none this month)
Unfinished business and reports

a.

b.

c.
d.

e.

f.

Report from each member of the Commission on the segment of the township they represent for
the past month.
Work plan review and determination of action items
Training updates
Report on Zoning Administration
Update on Master Plan
Update on Ordinance development

i. Updating Yates ordinances to modern structure
ii. Cultural and Historic ordinance

New Business
a. Offer support to Yates Township Board on Strategic Plan workgroup implementation
b. Schedule PC working sessions on Master plan amendment and Ordinance amendment

10) Public Comment: according to the Planning Commission bylaws
11) Adjournment

This Planning Commission meeting is available on Zoom.
https://zoom.us/i/99300252429?pwd=ZW16L3RGeHpxWS9xVXBQalA5WVJVUT09

Meeting D: 993 0025 2429 Passcode: 004865
One tap mobile +13126266799 99300252429# 004865# US (Chicago)


